TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Document number: TTDS-256
Issue: 2
Date: August 2012
T200-IDENT-PRINTER
Page 1 of 3
Business locations:
 Asia: +86-21-33980184

PRINTER
ACCESSORY/SPARES,
ORDERING INFORMATION:
300 dpi Print head
Description:   T200-IDENT-PRINTHEAD
Part number:   EC8927-000
Drive roller
Description:   T200-IDENT-DR4-DRIVEROLLER
Part number:   EC8926-000
Cutter
Description:   T200-IDENT-CUTTER
Part number:   EC8456-000
Perforator
Description:   T200-IDENT-PERFORATOR
Part number    EC8869-000
SOFTWARE: Description:   WINTOTAL-5-DONGLE
Part number:   ED4097-000
Description:   PEP-5-Express